nty Property_.-"l'.,_ax Inquiry / Payment

Property Look-up
Property Detail
Parcel ID

Alternate Parcel ID
Location

Owner as of January 1
Customer ID
Jurisdiction

Acres

Assessed Value
Exemptions Value

2023 Charges

05000750002000180000000
05000000000030551070000
63 FULTON ST

AMAYA GUSTAVO

5290810

ISLIP

0.459

$44,000.00

$0.00

$11,785.47
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